|
CADETS |

Zm™TOo

rmw—-4=z0=x|

En bleu les qualifiées pour les
En vert les qualifiées pour les

EPEE FEMININE
Actualise le 22-3-11 |
______________________________ |
CLAS - J.F. Nicaud |
——————————— page 1 ——————————-]
1) AWONG Amelie CAYENNE CE
2) AIT ALI Victoria ST GRATIEN
3) HAZARD Camille PARIS CSPSE
4) HEULLANT Clara PARIS LPR
5) VITALIS Coraline GOSIER ST GE
6) JOSEPH Catherine BOULAZAC
7) MIGNARD Lilas LEVALLOIS
8) MAZILIER Juliette PARIS LPR
9) DE BRAECKELAER Lea  AMIENS CEAM
10) TAHE Oceane GRENOBLE PAR
11) BOLZE Jeanne PARIS UC
12) RITZLER Benedicte COLMAR SR
13) BROUSSILLON Aurelie PETIT BOURG
14) BOENNEC Marion ORNON ESCR
15) TACHOT Philippine DAX SE
16) NGOM Mariem BONDY AS
17) CIESA Laura POITIERS
18) MARIE Cindy SABLES OLONN
19) CALABRE Cynthia ST GRATIEN
20) DUSSAULE Delphine CAEN EC
21) ROLLAND Clemence RENNES CSG
22) DELHOMME Juliette LYON EPEE M
23) LOREILLER Salome TOULOUSE - CMS
24) GIGANDET Laurene ORNON ESCR
25) PIERRE Tifaine RODEZ AVEYRO
26) LOUIS MARIE Alexandr DUCOS MSQ
27) BOURETIMA Sofia CAYENNE CE
28) ROCHE Marie Anne PARIS LPR
29) ALEXIS Melissa POINTE PITRE
30) VAUJOUR Heloise PARIS LPR
31) SIMON Anne Laure VENISSIEUX
32) VAN LERBERGHE Elise ABBEVILLE
33) RESCHID Laetitia FORT DE F DU
34) THOMAS Ellea GAGNY USM
35) VASSEUR Lea CHABEUIL
36) BONNET Marie NEVERS CE
37) ROCATCHER Aude DIEPPE FL
38) BERMOND Amandine NIMES SE
39) BUZZELLI Oriane VILLEURBANNE
40) RENARD Emilande TOULON VAR
41) TAVET Anais ST MALO
42) JALLOT Sarah PARIS LPR
43) KOBB Nawel TOURCOING ClI
44) GHILMANOU Kenza TOURCOING ClI
45) KALONJI Anastasia RENNES CSG
46) DE SAINT BLANQUAT Ca PARIS LPR
47) MERICA Mahee LYON EPEE M
48) VIGNOUD Mailys LYON EPEE M
49) POURCELOT Honorine BESANCON RCE
50) BONNET Margaux NEVERS CE
51) LAMBERT Sasha GRASSE CE
52) CHEVALLOT Marion DIJON ASPTT
53) CRISTEL DELESSE Rebe DIJON ASPTT
54) GHILES Samantha LEVALLOIS
55) COURRECH Manon VILLEURBANNE
56) URSULET Ingrid DUCOS MSQ
57) BRET Emmanuelle ST PIERRE ES
58) DUREY Mathilde PT A MOUSSON
59) SANCHEZ Salome DIEPPE FL
60) BOKAN Camille PONTARLIER
61) ADIER Ophelie POITIERS
62) CARDONA Cyrielle SALON EC
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DARMON Chloe
POMIER Aurelie
SAMBAR Suzy Ann
PICARD Lucie
DELAVALLEE Laure
CASDARD Florence
SOREL Rozenn
LEQUIN Andrea
BRAZIER Lucile
CONTAMINE Aurore
BEURIER Perine
BOUCHER Tessy
TESSON Severine

BOUILLON PICHAULT Da

TADROWSKI Alice
MERTZ Clemence
AVENTURIER Alizee
FILY Alexandra
KURAS Faustine
LAFONT Allexandra
FAVRE Fanny
MOLINA Sonia
COUNALI-DAMBO Graigo
VENET Alexia
ROUILLE Justine
RUHARD Pauline
VARGAS Solea
CARLBERG Yael
GRACCI Galice
COUTAN Annabelle
FELINE Lena
SAINVILLE Melanie
DOUMAX Marion
COUFF Celia
VIGNEAU Mathilde
DEL LITTO Hortense
CAZALS Brune
DUGUET Julie

POYET Astrid

LE BASTARD Leonie
KOULOUNDJOIAN Sarah
DEVILLARD Julie
DUVERNEUIL Lorraine
PRINCE Samuelle
CLOT Charlene
BLANC Maylis

DULOU Pauline
BRINDAMOUR Audrey
KRABA Kim Axelle
RAULET Ophelie
RENGOT Juliette
SOUVIELLE Anne Laure
NIZAN Louise
HOUDEBERT Mathilde
MOULIN Lisa

ZUDDAS Mathi lde
TOUCHET Meggie
LASSALLE Jeanne
BARBIEUX Amelie
BOIVIN Marie
MAZIER Lea

LEGRAND Anne Flore
DABRIN Celia

MONET Oriane

LE GUEVEL Jeanne
LECLERCQ Louise
BONNEFOI Marine
LAUSSEL Clotilde
THIEBAUT Lucile
BOISSON Lise
POCARD Emma
LAURAIN Agathe
BATISSE Laurie Anne
REY Josephine
CHANCEL Pauline
NAGLIK Noemie
MARCINIAK Juliette
LOPPINET Lea
POUCHAIN Mathilde

LEVALLOIS
FORT DE F AE
PETIT BOURG
ST DENIS HOT
PARIS LPR
PETIT BOURG
GDE SYNTHE
AUTUN CE
BRUAY BUISSI
RENNES MCB
MACON ESC
PETIT BOURG
ANGERS NDC
LE CHESNAY
TOURCOING CI
PARIS CSPSE
LEVALLOIS
VILLEURBANNE
ST MAUR VGA
MONTAUBAN
OYONNAX
GOSIER ST GE
FORT DE F DU
MEXIMIEUX
TOULOUSE UC
PT A MOUSSON
ORNON ESCR
AlX UCE
PARIS LPR
SABLES OLONN
NIMES SE
FORT DE F DU
LAON CE
PETIT BOURG
ORNON ESCR
MONTPEL UC
PARIS CSPSE
LE CHESNAY
LE CHESNAY
RENNES CSG
AVON US
DIJON ASPTT
PARIS GRP
CAYENNE CE
GRENOBLE PAR
ORNON ESCR
BLANQUEFORT
ORNON ESCR
DOUAI CE
ARGELES SE
GDE SYNTHE
SIX FOURS SE
PARIS CSPSE
COLMAR SR
CHABEUIL
DIJON ASPTT
GIEN CE
CHARTRES CEA
ESCRIME 50
ARGELES SE
GRASSE CE
RETHEL

AUCH PMG
LEVALLOIS
ORLEANS CE
BEAUNE CE
VANDOEUVRE
PARIS LPR
VANDOEUVRE
OYONNAX
PARIS QDS
BESANCON RCE
TROYES GYMNI
AUCH PMG
BOULAZAC
BRUAY BUISSI
MONTEL IMAR
TOURCOING CI
GAGNY USM
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080260021079
130590111238
260932300540
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CORDEL Kathelyn
AIRVAULT Mathilde
CHEZEAU Floriane
GRANET Lucie
SANCHEZ Melanie
ROBLES Lola

SOUCIL Romane
CAMPENET Manon
BAUTISTA Doriane
BARANGER Lorie

BRUN Salome

COTTET EMARD Clemenc
ANTOINE Emeline
BROILLARD Mathilde
LUBIN Chloe

BEHAGUE Perrine
VIDAL Claire
ROUVROY Camille
ROULET Alexandra
VIENOT Flora

BANC SEROPIAN Eva
JOIGNAUX Manon
EMERIT Andrea
PAILLET Aurelie
LASSERRE Sarah
GALLE Adele
EMMELINE Faisse
BERNARD Mathilda
APLINCOURT Gersende
BUISSON Clementine
TOULOUSE Alicia
ADAM Andreea
MASSONI Solenne
SOULABAILLE Charlott
CONTREPOIS Anaelle
MOLMERET Celine
LEBRILLANT Manju
TRUFFAUT Pauline
FRANCINI Lea

KUSZ Alice

MALHERBE Solene
DURE Morgane

GEORGE Fanny
KEROMEN Sandra
ANDRE Lea

DANTAND Margaux
BOIRE Margaut
BARRAU Nathalie
MONDOT Clemence
DELVINCOURT Caroline
CUOMO Alice
MORISSET Diane
LAINE Gwenaelle
TIREL GASPARD Emma
WINGERTER Lisa
LACAN Mathi lde
SOUSA Fannie
PHILIPPON Amandine
BUATOIS BOYER Appoli
MARCIANO Sarah

DE TOURNEMIRE Suzann
DREANO Berenice
CHAPELLE Sara
AMRANI Laure

HERY Margo

GAUDIN Laureline
BUREAU Lucie

GAVARD Lea

GUIOT Marion
EULLAFFROY Anne Fleu
MURIEL Marie Amelie
MOUSSION Charlotte
BLANC DOUGADOS Orian
CIPOIRE Audrey
PINQUIER Pauline
MARCHAND Marjolaine
JONVEL Justine
LEBIGOT Emilie
BORELLI Francesca

PT A MOUSSON
LA ROCHELLE
MOULINS BOUR
LE CREUSOT
LYON EPEE M
CHANTILLY CE
VICHY SE

ST PAUL 3CHX
BOULAZAC

ST GILLES EV
VENELLES EST
NIMES SE

PT A MOUSSON
BESANCON RCE
RENNES MCB
GDE SYNTHE
RIBEAUVILLE
ORLEANS CE
DAX SE

ST MAUR VGA
BOURG VALEN
MIRAMAS OP
ST MAURICE E
OUEST LYONN
TOULOUSE UC
PARIS CSPSE
BLAGNAC
CHANTILLY CE
ST GRATIEN
BRY MARNE
RODEZ AVEYRO
TOULON VAR
LEVALLOIS

ST MALO
CHARTRES CEA
CHABEUIL
RIBEAUVILLE
CAYENNE CE
CHARTRES CEA
CROIX MARE
CLERMONT FER
ST MALO
VIENNE

DIJON ASPTT
OYONNAX
ARGELES SE
LE CREUSOT
LEVALLOIS
LYON EPEE M
MOULINS BOUR
TROYES GYMNI
PT A MOUSSON
CROIX MARE
ST PIERRE ES
ANNONAY CE
VILLEFRA ROU
SELESTAT CE
AULNAY CE
ANGERS SCO
STRASBOURG E
LE CHESNAY
AURAY ESCRIM
FONTAINE AS
CHARTRES CEA
ST MALO
LORIENT SE
CHARTRES CEA
LE HAVRE CE
ARDENNES 3A
TROYES GYMNI
CHARTRES CEA
SABLES OLONN
BOURG VALEN
ST MALO
CHANTILLY CE
CHARTRES CEA
GDE SYNTHE
VALENCIENNES
MONACO

170540070615
210170060959
060030330027
090710131245
140690100018
020600240788
060030031024
080260150483
040240020548
180850230061
010130080300
160300091726
170540070412
030250011791
230350111852
130590040241
240680340004
200450232490
040400140635
260941952004
080260041221
010130200393
140690440156
140690470580
250310191734
270750210378
250310340817
020600240861
280952101477
260941770586
250120021062
190830191229
280922523109
230350151232
200280080920
080260340061
240680340001
129730010586
200280080862
110760370043
060630101402
230350151230
140690270664
090210011957
140010020271
160660200704
090710131242
280922523143
140690100017
060030330064
220100070647
170540070510
110760370019
299740070234
080070240083
250120380115
240670010569
260931611036
180490162039
240670061822
280780911373
230560300398
080380090518
200280080965
230350151370
230560201120
200280080988
110760090921
220080090075
220100070798
200280080793
180850150516
080260041253
230350151350
020600241008
200280080970
130590040227
130590200960
190980140758
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LA ROSA Marine
THOLOMIER Colombe
LAQUAINE DEPIROU Ali
HERCULE Lucie
BORDE Marianne
HOUSSAYE Clotilde
LE PAPE Amelie
TARANOFF Marie
REYNAUD Alizee
DEPANIAN Fanny
RICHE Margaux
BILLOT Lucile
MONTAGNAC Camille
HARTVICK Louise
EPIS Elisa
VERGUET Armelle
BASTARAUD Alexia
DALMON Antonia
BUIS Cyrielle
LOPEZ Manuela
SALAUN Garance
DODEMAND Jeanne
MASQUELIER Melissa
HARMANT Melodie
LENERTZ Florence
SAUNIER Mylene
CARRE Juliane
FERRERO Lucile
PARAGE Emma
GIVELET Marie
BOURHIS Clara
RICHET Valentine
SEURE Charlotte
MARECHAL Suzie
TOURENNE Anais
HOSTEIN Margot
MARUENDA Solenn
CHARTON Manon
GHALI Oranne
CASCAN Victoria
ALAVOINE LONGUET Jul
BUCHOUX Pauline
LEFEZ Sophie
PAYET Or Vanilla
OSSTYN Juliette
DEBEAUD Ariane
JANISSON Chloe
BLOT Valentine
BONY Anais

BRIAND Margaux
PREVOST Coralie
CASTEX Clelie
GOURDON Chloe
HELARY Oanez
DESTREBECQ Ludivine
GENEVEY Anais
CHARDON Coline
DUNOYER Anais
WOOD Habigaelle
BURTZ Amandine
MEURIER Clara
RAVEL Clemence
PERE Morgane
PERDEREAU Fanny
BROYER Jeanne
GILBERTAS Antoinette
KELLER Sabine
MARECHAL Chloe
ROUFFETEAU Lily
VINCENOT Josephine
PETIBON Clementine
TILLY Camille
LAFAY Audrey
FERREIRA Manon
COUSTON Eugenie
MICHEL Mathilde
CROCHAT Cecile
CHOLLEY Elise
BARBET Marina

MONACO
BESANCON RCE
RENNES MCB
CACHAN AL
BOULAZAC
TOUQUES ESCR
ST PAUL 3CHX
MUREAUX CE
PRIVAS MG

ST GRATIEN
VICHY SE
LIBOURNE AS
VICHY SE
LISIEUX CE
PT A MOUSSON
DIJON ASPTT
PARIS UC
AVIGNON AE
BRON

MIRAMAS OP
NIMES SE
GIEN CE
MONTPEL UC
GLEIZE
SELESTAT CE
VICHY SE
PARIS UC
MONTPEL UC
MONT MARSAN
GRENOBLE PAR
H-FINISTERE
LE CHESNAY
SOTTEVILLE
ORLEANS CE
BAR LE DUC
ORNON ESCR
LE CHESNAY
CLERMONT FER
ALES ESCRIME
GLEIZE
CHALON SAONE
VINCENNES CE
COUDEKERQUE
GRENOBLE PAR
LIBOURNE AS
MONTEL IMAR
CORREZE HAUT
TOUQUES ESCR
ST PAUL 3CHX
ALES ESCRIME
LE CHESNAY
ST GAUDENS
ST PAUL 3CHX
ST MALO
MONACO
LIBOURNE AS
ROMANS 2R
GLEIZE
BOULOGNE ACB
CHABEUIL
VIENNE
MONTPEL UC
VAUREAL
VINCENNES CE
CHALON SAONE
ST ETIENNE
VICHY SE

LA ROCHELLE
POMPEY ESCR
DIJON ASPTT
VINCENNES CE
RETHEL

VICHY SE
ORLEANS CE
LE CHESNAY
ALBI CE
GLEIZE
VINCENNES CE
ST PAUL 3CHX

190980140573
030250011661
230350111600
260940010023
040240020629
050140040403
080260150606
280781000471
080070220433
280952101665
060030030968
040330090865
060030031018
050140101002
170540070599
090210011864
270750463743
010840261413
140690190325
010130200371
160300091573
200450200294
160340152599
140690090777
240670010493
060030031084
270750462806
160340152638
040400151026
080380191499
230290060464
280780912191
110760170232
200450232478
170550100573
040330131190
280780911832
060630101112
160300040016
140690090684
090710121308
260941981777
130590070360
080380191277
040330090944
080260021065
300190080265
050140040272
080260150603
160300040009
280780911415
250310100322
080260150662
230350151275
190980140650
040330090846
080260360065
140690090653
280921421029
080260340031
140690270686
160340152364
280952150588
260941982065
090710121030
140420041194
060030031078
210170060977
170540120156
090210012107
260941981869
220080020431
060030031111
200450232150
280780912049
250810130597
140690090797
260941982078
080260150602
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300)
301)
302)
303)
304)
305)
305)
307)
308)
309)
310)
310)
312)
313)
314)
315)
316)
317)
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CAES Mathilde
GORSE Alice
LHUILLIER Marie
GUILLON Marine
GOULLIEUX Marie
HEITZ Solene
LAMBERT Jeanne
DENOYELLE Lucie
ROUSSEAU Leonie
GUIVARC®"H Tiphaine
ALIZADEH Camille
GUERREAU Maeva
GLOAGUEN Constance
TETREL Alice
HAMADI Laurie

BUOB Alice

CARDOZE Paloma
GAULLIER Mathilde

\

BRUAY BUISSI
LIBOURNE AS
VINCENNES CE
NEVERS CE
ABBEVILLE
COLMAR SR
MONTEL IMAR
VITRY FRANC
PARIS GRP
PAIMPOL CE
PARIS SCUF
NIMES SE
PARIS GRP
NEVERS CE
DAX SE
LEVALLOIS
PARIS ASSAS
ABBEVILLE

130620260355
040330090862
260941982183
090580271744
020800200608
240680100879
080260021072
220510170231
270750311206
230220040084
270750491045
160300091737
270750311290
090580271735
040400140686
280922523358
270750171189
020800200574

e

w

N

N

-

[E

o

o
w
o))

[oNe] [eNoNoNoNe]
=N NNEFEW®W
0 [ ¢

ooo
A

=

iy

o~

[eNoNoNooNoNoloNooNoNoloNooNoNoNo)



